
2019 Oklahoma Cast and Crew 
 

CAST 
Laurey……………………………………………………………………………….Jennifer Wonderly 
Curly……………………………………………………………………………………..Michael Taylor 
Aunt Eller………………………………………………………………………………..Sarah Graham 
Will Parker……………………………………………………………………………..Adam Saunders 
Jud Fry………………………………………………………………………………..Brady O’Bleness 
Ado Annie………………………………………………………………………....Caterina McNamara 
Ali Hakim / Curly Understudy………………………………………………………..Jackson Mitchell 
Gertie Cummings………………………………………………………………………...Megan Braun 
Andrew Carnes………………………………………………………………………..Christian Triplett 
Ike Skidmore…………………………………………………………………………….Calvin Cusack 
Fred / Quickstudy………………………………………………………………………...Francis Kosir 
Slim…………………………………………………………………………………….Samuel Schlegel 
Ellen / Laurey Understudy………………………………………………………………….Josie Rose 
Kate……………………………………………………………………………………...Victoria Kozma 
Virginia…………………………………………………………………………………....Emma Howey 
Vivian………………………………………………………………………………………….Alicia Reid 
Sylvie…………………………………………………………………………………....Lindsey Shaffer 
Cord Elam………………………………………………………………………………..Daniel Nadeau 
Mike…………………………………………………………………………………………...Max Weitz 
Joe…………………………………………………………………………………...Andrew Carnevale 
Farmer Jane / Lead Dancer……………………………………………………  Gretchen Obergefell 
Dream Ballet Laurey……………………………………………………………………....Mandi Weitz 
Girl 1 / Quickstudy……………………………………………………………………… Victoria Tipton 
Girl 2……………………………………………………………………………………...Rebecca Jobe 
Man 1………………………………………………………………………………...Nathan Carnevale 
 
 
ENSEMBLE DANCERS 
Abigail Becker Cathryn Leies Kayla Mowery 
Megan Caldwell Neve Monigan Isabella Myers 
Breana Devillier Catherine Orban Lindsey Rhule 
Marie Hughes Annie Sableski  
Peter Lehmenkuler Lillian Seely 

 
 
STUDENT LEADERS 
Trey Blevins……………………………………………………………………….Production Manager 
Laura Polanka………………………………………………………………………….Student Director 
Kaleb Wourms………………………………………………………………....Student Music Director 
Dillon Becker……………………………………………………...Stage Manager (Set Construction) 
Megan Baron………………………………………………………….Stage Manager (Performance) 
Andrew Connair……………………………………………………………………..Technical Director. 
Matthew Polanka………………………………………………………………….Properties Manager 
Jason Iannacchione…………………………………………………………………...House Manager 



Harley Miniard……………………………………………………………………....Costume Manager 
Mirelle Kuzwa…………………………………………………………...Assistant Costume Manager 
Gretchen Obergefell…………………………………………………………………...Choreographer 
Mandi Weitz…………………………....Dream Ballet Choreographer, Makeup and Hair Manager  
Marie Hughes……………………………………………………………...Makeup and Hair Manager 
Brady O'Bleness………………………………………………………………………….Fight Director 
 
ADULT DIRECTORS 
Director - Mrs. Toni Weitz 
Music Director - Mrs. Rachel Barnell 
Music Director - Ms. Nicole Collins 
Set Director - Mr. Andrew Becker 
Set Director - Mr. Joshua Weitz 
Pit Director - Mr. Carl Soucek 
 
ADULT LEADERS 
Technical Advisor …………………………………………...Mr. Edward Wolff 
Director’s Assistant...........................................................Mrs Abby Merkle 
Makeup Director....................................................... Mrs. Cassandra Shea 
Makeup Director ………………………………………..…..Ms. Megan Weitz 
Drums………………………………………………………......Mr. Aaron West 
Trombone ………………………………………………..…...Mr. Dan Eckhart 
Set / Lights…………………………………………………….....Mr. Bill Baron 
Concessions..................................................... Ms. Christine Youngerman 
Program Design........................................................Mrs. Susan Marticello 
Photography................................................................... Mr. Hickory Taylor 
 
STAGE CREW 
Light Crew - Emma Meyer and Danny Hebert 
Spotlight - Cat Lovejoy, Gretel Helm, Marina Brun, and Zhenya Huber 
Sound Crew - Vanessa Vaughn and Paula Hernandez 
Runners - Amy Schiffler and Heather Thomas 
Main Curtain - Alex Henderson 
Middle Curtain - Dylan Hamilton 
Stagehands -Nathan Coffey, Trey Blevins, Megan Baron, Dylan Hamilton, Emily Helm 
 
SET CONSTRUCTION 
Megan Baron 
Dillon Becker 
Trey Blevins 
Marina Brun 
Nathan Coffey 
Andrew Connair 
Dylan Hamilton 
Emily Helm 
Gretel Helm 
Alex Henderson 
Alexandria Hernandez 



Paula Hernandez 
Zhenya Huber 
Jason Iannacchione 
Cat Lovejoy 
Emma Meyer 
Andrea Olivas 
Pamela Olivas 
Matt Polanka 
Amy Schiffler 
Heather Thomas 
Vanessa Vaughn 
 
MAKEUP CREW 
Karli Beard 
Carcin Bistrek 
Sarah Dancy 
Sarah Graham 
Shay Hary 
Regan Holkema 
Emma Howey 
Marie Hughes 
Breanna Lawton 
Cathryn Leies 
Cecilia Leopold 
Jackson Mitchell 
Brady O’Bleness 
Pamela Olivas 
Catie Orban 
Laura Polanka 
Trinity Raber 
Miranda Schock 
Mandi Weitz 
Maria Wilson 
 
COSTUME CREW 
Jacqueline Eckhart 
Emma Howey 
Mirelle Kuzwa 
Harley Miniard 
 
PIT ORCHESTRA  
Josephine Eckhart - trumpet 
Gabe Keydoszius - flute 
Audrey Kneer - bass guitar 
Pamela Olivas - viola 
Andrea Olivas - cello 
Nicholas Saunders - piano 
Kyle Wehner - percussion 



Kaleb Wourms - piano 
 

 


